Segunda-feira, 02 DE AGOSTO DE 2021 DIARIO OFICIAL N© 34.656 m 71

Diego Rodrigo Figueiredo Pinheiro 4140093757 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 740
Diego Rodrigues Eskelsen 4140058891 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.90
Diego Santos Silva 4140120073 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 6.00

Diego Sousa Maia 4140047149 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.30

Dielle Ribeiro Brito 4140003541 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.60
Diemerson Ferreira De Sousa 4140117621 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 8.40
Dimison De Assis Reis 4140047494 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 140 0.60 0.40 7.30
Didgenes Aires Camilo 4140004519 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.20 6.50
Diogo Da Silva Cordeiro 4140007686 040 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.00 0.40 6.10
Diogo Figueiredo 4140080953 040 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 140 0.40 0.80 740

Diogo Medina De Lima Felippe 4140023047 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 140 0.30 0.40 6.60
Diogo Medina Simonetti Leitdo 4140087046 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.20
Diogo Pedroza Damasio 4140131475 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.30
Diones Moreira Lima Junior 4140016843 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.70
Divo Alexandre 4140100752 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.40 1.40 040 0.80 6.90
Diwhemerson Barbosa De Souza 4140121613 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 0.60 6.60
Dorielton Dos Santos Ribeiro 4140133673 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 140 0.50 0.80 7.60
Dorivelton Dos Santos Ribeiro 4140050971 030 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 140 0.60 0.80 740
Douglas Adley Martins Baia 4140131161 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 140 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.90
Douglas Gabriel Domingues Neto 4140075115 040 040 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 140 1.20 0.20 0.20 6.00
Douglas Gongalves Lins Junior 4140006618 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 140 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.00
Douglas Lucas Lima De Vargas 4140094603 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 040 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 040 0.80 8.10
Douglas Pires Alcantara 4140062612 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.20
Douglas Sampaio Bicego 4140019572 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.50
Drierick Carvalho Cavalcante 4140134878 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.80 7.70
Dulce Guedes Amorim 4140093494 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 140 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.70

Ecila Raphaela Barroso Da Silva 4140060721 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.10
Ed Carlos Raimundo Luz 4140122414 0.20 030 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.30
Eddy Wallison Santos Silva 4140100798 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.60
Edegar Ribeiro Junior 4140085075 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 040 1.00 1.60 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.30
Edeilda Maria Da Silva 4140074123 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.10
Edenise Da Costa Araujo 4140005000 0.10 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.50
Eder Eugenio Munhdo Junior 4140000784 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.60 7.20
Ederson Charles Da Silva Gomes 4140117856 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 120 0.50 0.80 7.10
Ederson José Barbosa Lopes 4140001315 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.00 040 1.00 1.60 140 0.60 0.40 6.40
Edgar De Carvalho Lemos 4140052986 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 140 0.30 0.40 6.60
Edgar Sousa De Vasconcelos 4140045526 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 120 0.40 0.40 6.60
Edielson De Souza Correa 4140018638 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 140 0.50 0.60 7.50
Edildyne Oliveira Barbosa 4140087295 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.00
Edileia Brito De Jesus 4140123256 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.40 1.20 040 0.60 6.80
Edilmara Santana Beserra 4140079926 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.10
Edilson Franklin Serrdo Dos Reis 4140066424 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.60
Edilson Mendes De Sousa 4140002231 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.20
Edilson Rufino De Oliveira 4140022902 030 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 140 0.30 0.80 7.20
Edineide Aradjo Brito 4140102397 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.80 040 0.80 730
Edinilson Furtado De Moraes 4140096489 0.50 040 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.60
Edipo Lima Barroncas 4140047355 030 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.70
Edison Roberto Fonseca Frazdo Junior 4140125167 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.60
Edivaldo Alves Feitosa Junior 4140110586 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.20
Edivaldo Batista De Moura Junior 4140001638 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.30 1.00 6.30
Edivanio Araujo Da Silva 4140011093 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.20
Edmar Franca Sodré 4140120787 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.10 0.60 6.40
Ednaira Paes De Sousa Lima 4140062549 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 140 1.80 0.20 0.20 6.40
Ednaylon Vilhena Carvalho 4140031076 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.80 140 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.30
Edriel Bessa Da Silva 4140021193 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.20
Edson Benedito Quaresma Pantoja Filho 4140079064 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 140 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.10
Edson Fernando Monteiro Rezende Junior 4140083637 0.30 030 0.20 0.20 040 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.70
Edson Franco Pereira 4140135626 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.70
Edson Freire Maia Junior 4140007670 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.40 1.00 0.30 0.60 6.00
Edson Junior Da Silva Ribeiro 4140069955 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.70
Edson Patrick Gongalves Dos Santos 4140017577 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.30
Eduarda Da Silva Pedrosa 4140117769 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 1.20 140 0.20 1.00 6.80
Eduarda Falcao Rocha 4140116046 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.00
Eduarda Raisa Soares 4140133998 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.90
Eduarda Silvino Paz Coelho 4140116157 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 140 0.30 0.80 6.10
Eduarda Sousa De Aratjo 4140051281 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 1.00 7.80
Eduardo Augusto Nunes Da Silva 4140091513 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 040 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.80
Eduardo Barbosa Lima Canuto 4140050513 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.50
Eduardo Cabral Vasconcelos 4140097927 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.80




